
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

81

83

28

57

44

18

2

66

82

9

16

91

3

13

23

37

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Class

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Name

Spencer Pigot

Matthew Brabham

Shelby Blackstock

Diego Ferreira

Scott Anderson

Kyle Kaiser

Jose Gutierrez

Zack Meyer

Nicolas Costa

Juan Piedrahita

Lloyd Read

Kyle Connery

Julia Ballario

Bobby Eberle(E)

Walt Bowlin(E)

Jay Horak(E)

Best Tm

1:20.177

1:20.279

1:20.290

1:20.420

1:20.500

1:20.961

1:20.979

1:20.982

1:21.075

1:21.233

1:21.474

1:21.657

1:23.782

1:24.935

1:25.422

1:25.637

Diff

0.102

0.113

0.243

0.323

0.784

0.802

0.805

0.898

1.056

1.297

1.480

3.605

4.758

5.245

5.460

In Lap

22

23

26

22

23

20

26

26

23

18

24

18

25

20

22

24

Best Speed

101.386

101.257

101.243

101.079

100.979

100.404

100.382

100.378

100.263

100.068

99.772

99.548

97.023

95.706

95.160

94.922

2nd Best

1:20.270

1:20.281

1:20.621

1:20.490

1:20.989

1:21.007

1:21.061

1:21.242

1:21.308

1:21.273

1:21.743

1:21.859

1:23.792

1:25.339

1:26.024

1:25.797

Laps

26

24

26

27

27

28

27

26

23

20

27

22

26

21

24

28

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Bill Skibbe: Chief of Timing & Scoring

Bill Van de Sandt: Race Director
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Licensed to:  IMSA

Mid-Ohio

Pro Mazda

Test 2

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 15:59:14

Mid-Ohio 2.258 Miles

8/1/2013 04:00 PM

Allied Building Products Grand Prix of Mid-Ohio

Test Day: August 1, 2013


